.
DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCH, STANDARD BY ITM
FEATURES
L.C.D. display
Buzzer vibration and flash alarm
Quick release head
Reversible ratchet
Non slip handle
Operating Temperature: -10°C~ 60°C
Humidity: Up to 90% non-condensing
Battery Life (standard mode): 1 year
Battery Life (continuous operation): 110 hrs
SKU Option Part # Price
5041666 Style: 1" Drive - 100~1000Nm M7-GTW810100 $2832.7
5041670 Style: 1/2" Drive - 10~200Nm M7-GTW410200 $638.3
5041669 Style: 1/2" Drive - 17~340Nm M7-GTW417340 $770.4
5041671 Style: 1/2" Drive - 6.8~135Nm M7-GTW406135 $561.8
5041673 Style: 1/4" Drive - 1.5~30Nm M7-GTW201030 $512
5041667 Style: 3/4" Drive - 100~1000Nm M7-GTW610100 $2330.3
5041668 Style: 3/4" Drive - 60~600Nm M7-GTW606060 $1957.1
5041672 Style: 3/8" Drive - 6.8~135Nm M7-GTW306135 $534
Model
Type Digital Torque Wrench
SKU 5041673
Part Number M7-GTW201030
Barcode 4711099781201
Brand ITM
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre
for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS
- VERSION: 20240519
Errors and omissions excepted